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Category 2017 2018 2019 2020

University 37 59 48 58

Overall 59 86 72 81

MHRD-NIRF, India Rankings



3

Times Higher Education Ranking

Category 2018 2019 2020

Times Higher Education Emerging Economics University Rankings 201-250 201-250 201-250

Times Higher Education World University Rankings 801-1000 801-1000 801-1000

Times Higher Education Young University Rankings 201-250 201-250 -

Times Higher Education ASIA University Rankings 251-300 201-250 251-300

University Impact Ranking - 301+ 201-300

 Gender Equality - 101-200 101-200

 Climate Action 101-200 201-300

 Life below water - - 47

 Partnerships for the goals

 Responsible consumption and production

 No Poverty

 Affordable and Clean energy

- - 101-200

 Good Health and wellbeing - 301+ 401-600

 Quality Education - 301+ 301-400

 Clean water sanitation

 Reducing Inequality
- - 201-300

 Decent work and economic growth - - 301-400
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Category 2017 2018 2019 2020

QS India Ranking - - 51-55 51-55

QS BRICS Rankings 201-250 201-250 211-220
Yet to be 

announced

QS ASIA University 
Rankings 

301-350 301-350 301-350 301-350

QS Ranking
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WOMEN STUDENTS - ON ROLL
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OBC STUDENTS- ON ROLL
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WOMEN FACULTY STRENGTH
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NUMBER OF HOSTELS
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STUDENTS STRENGTH IN HOSTELS 
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2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

185071

274906

187868

18116

308234

* 2019           – Subscriptions were not renewed.  Only ESS Collection and Perpetual access e-resources are indicated.

* 2019-2020 – Phase-I in December 2019 and Phase-II in June 2020 are indicative  of the extended lockdown period.
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* Since renewal of subscriptions was not done during 2019, the usage is only for E-ShodhSindhu and

perpetual access e-resources. Open Access Journals usage are also excluded. Hence, the dip in the graph.
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EXTRA-MURAL FUNDING SANCTIONED
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Source: SCOPUS
* Publications in indexed journals only 
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Source: SCOPUS

Citation / h Index As on 14.07.2020

Publications (P)

Citations (C)

Citation Index C/P

h index 

7222

76032

10.53

96
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